1.800.390.6405 www.eagle-signal.com
2100 West Broad Street
Elizabethtown, NC 28337customer.service@sptech.com
The Model 191 is a push-button start, motor
driven timer with cycle progress pointer, double
make-double break snap action switch and is
used to energize a load for a preset time period.
The push-button is located in the center of the

SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONS
ESVR 09082016
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIAL RANGES
SYMBOL TIME RANGE DIAL DIVISIONS
02 16 seconds 1/2 second
04 80 seconds 2 seconds
05 160 seconds 5 seconds
06 8 minutes 15 seconds
07 16 minutes 30 seconds
08 40 minutes 1 minute
09 80 minutes 2 minutes
11 8 hours 15 minutes
12 16 hours 30 minutes
191 -  X X  X X  X X
TIME RANGES
02 - 16 seconds
04 - 80 seconds
05 - 160 seconds
06 - 8 minutes
07 - 16 minutes
08 - 40 minutes
09 - 80 minutes
11 - 8 hours
12 - 16 hours
VOLTAGE/FREQUENCY
A5 - 120V 50Hz
A6 - 120V 60Hz
B5 - 240V 50Hz
B6 - 240V 60Hz
FEATURES
01 - Timer with exposed dial.
    No cycle progress
    pointer. Two tapped hole
    mounting
WIRING
By placing a jumper between terminals 1 and 4 of switch,
a form “C” SPDT switch is obtained. When manually
depressed, push-button switch is mechanically latched in
the “4-3” closed position.  At time out, latch is released
and “4-3” opens.
XXX - inches		 (XXX) - millimeters
Kevin Anderson